
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottingham Age & Grade Band
GB-P2

20 October 2024
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Amelia GARRAD R.K JC

2 Cassie SMEDLEY SKK

3 Isabel YATES R.K JC

4 Veera SHANKAR SKK

Time

Amelia Isabel Veera Cassie
GARRAD YATES SHANKAR SMEDLEY

12 Mon 7 Mon 8 Mon 11 Mon

SKK SKKR.K JC R.K JC

1:10

0:07

1:18

3:00

1:00

0:39
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2
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11 00
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